Piping provides optimum energy transport
The TiSUN® philosophy that the whole system is only as good as the weak-
est link in the chain also holds true for our piping products. Our piping
ensures efficient energy transfer from the collector to the corresponding
solar components.
Double spiral piping connection and piping set for large collectors
The connection piping sets connect the collector and solar station and replace the HAS-11 to HAS-44 hydraulic connection sets. Stain-
less steel double spiral piping, insulated with PE film (removable), incl. sensor cable and threaded connection parts. Temperature

Double pipe clamp
Oval clamp for attachment of double spiral piping (incl. screws and wall plugs).
Type Designation Item No.
S 15 DN 15 1510156
S 20 DN 20 and DN 25 1510157
PIPING
NEW
Male-thread adapter
Male-thread adapter on spiral pipe (incl. graphite seal to +450 °C).
Type Designation Item No.
UA 15/34 DN 15-3/4“ male thread 1510125
UA 20/34 DN 20-3/4“ male thread 1510126
UA 25/34 DN 25-3/4“ male thread 1510128
UA 25/1 DN 25-1“ male thread 1510127
T-piece
T-piece for spiral pipe (incl. graphite seal to +450 °C).
Type Designation Item No.
T 15 DN 15 1510129
T 20 DN 20 1510130
T 25 DN 25 1510131
Coupling
Coupling for spiral pipe (incl. graphite seal to +450 °C).
Type Designation Item No.
K 15 DN 15 1510132
K 20 DN 20 1510133
K 25 DN 25 1510134
Adapter to cutting ring
For cutting ring threaded connection incl. seal.
Type Designation Item No.
KL 15/18 DN 15/18 mm 1510135
KL 15/22 DN 15/22 mm 1510139
KL 20/18 DN 20/18 mm 1510138
KL 20/22 DN 20/22 mm 1510136
KL 25/28 DN 25/28 mm 1510137
Adapter to solar station
For cutting ring threaded connection incl. seal.
Type Designation Item No.
US 20/22 DN 20/22 mm 1510161
US 25/28 DN 25/28 mm 1510305
So
la
r c
om
po
ne
nt
s
Replacement conical seal
Graphite seal to +450 °C.
Type Spiral pipe Item No.
E 15 DN 15 1510140
E 20 DN 20 1510141
E 25 DN 25 1510142
Transition angle from spiral pipe to cutting ring threaded connection for FA, FI, FF large collectors
Consisting of: 90° transition angle from spiral pipe to collector (cutting ring threaded connection) and graphite seal.
Type Spiral pipe Collector connection Item No.
KLW 15/22 DN15 Lge. coll. - 22 mm 1510168
KLW 20/22 DN20 Lge. coll. - 22 mm 1510169
KLW 25/22 DN25 Lge. coll. - 22 mm 1510170
PIPING
Reduction for 25/50 m2 solar stations with 22 mm connections
Connection set consisting of 4 pieces of 22 to 28 mm reduction cutting ring threaded connection with support sleeves for 28 mm
copper pipe.
Type Connection Designation Item No.
US 22S/28S
22 mm,
28 mm
Reduction threaded connection
22/28